## LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

Candidate Name	111469553 MURPHY, LAWRENCE J JR
Residence Address	17770 CYPRESS CREEK RD ALVA FL 33920
City and Zip Code	
Mailing Address (if different)	Check if same as above.
Telephone Number(s) (Daytime)	728-2783 OR
Emall Address	m/aw5 Cembargmail. com
Office Sought	M/aw5 Cembargmail. com Lee Co. Mosquito Control
Area, District, Group Or Seat Number	Area 1
Political Party (If Applicable)	Non-Partisan
Date Of Birth Or Voter ID #	01/27/53
Date	03/13/2008
Candidate Signature	X & Much

All information on this form, including your signature, becomes a public record upon receipt by the Supervisor of Elections.

Candidates who provide an email address <u>may be</u> contacted by this office, via the email address provided by the candidate, for campaign related communications that pertain exclusively to the candidate's campaign.

All other mailings from this office, which pertain to every candidate, will be via United States Postal Service.



SPECI	LEE COUNTY AL DISTRICT C	
State of Florida County of Lee	MURPHY, LAWRENCE J JR 17770 CYPRESS CREEK RD ALVA FL 33920	111469553
l,(print name	, am a cand	lidate for the Special District
office of: Lee	Co. MOSquite Co. (district name and district #, seat #	ntrol Area 1
in the	ction) election. I unders	stand that my only campaign
expense, from perso signature verificatior candidate petition sig	nal funds, shall be the \$25 ca a fee for candidates who qu natures.	andidate-qualifying-fee or the alify by submitting 25 valid
appoint a campaign campaign treasurer's and, therefore, during	my only campaign expenses, <u>treasurer</u> , designate a campaig reports as required by Florid g my campaign, i am prohibite g any money or contribution(	gn depository or file periodic a Statutes §99.061 or §106.07 d from expending, collecting,
contribution(s) in-kin understand that <u>1</u> (Appointment of Cam with the Lee County S to campaign finance and I will be required	er decide to, collect, solicit, d, or make any campaign exp <u>AM REQUIRED TO FIF</u> paign Treasurer/Designation o Supervisor of Elections. My ca regulations in accordance with to file periodic campaign treas 7 with the Lee County Supervis	ense, <u>prior to doing so</u> , I <u>RST FILE</u> Form DS-DE 9 of Campaign Depository Form) ampaign shall then be subject o Florida Statutes, Chapter 106 surer's reports as required by
X Signature of C	andidate	<u>3/13/2008</u> Date
his or her nomination, election	/ shall accept any contribution or make any n, or retention in public office, or authoriz he person's behalf, unless such person i gn depository."	e another to accept such contributions or
History 2007 HB537, FS 99.061, FS Cha Revised-3/6/2006 Lee County S	pter 106.021 pecial District Forms	

STATE O APPOINTMENT OF C AND DESIGNATI DEPOSITORY F (Section 10	R	OF	FICE USE	ONLY	
(PLEA	SE TYPE)				
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX	:				
Original Appointment	Deputy Treasurer	Reappo	pintment of Treas	surer [	Secondary Depository
Name of Candidate Lawrence Murphy			Sypress Cree		street, city, state, zip code)
	2. Party (Partisan candidates ) NPA	only)	3. Office (add Lee County		cuit, group number) to Area 1
I have appointed the following	person to act as my	ampaign Trea	isurer	Deputy Tr	easurer
4. Name of Treasurer or Deput Lawrence Murphy (					
5. Mailing Address (If post offic PO Box 578		iress)		6. Teleç 239-7	ohone 728-2783
7. City	8. County	9. State FL			0. Zip Code 3920
Alva	Lee				
I have designated the following 11. Name of Bank	j named bank as my [ 🖌 F	rimary Deposi	et Address	condary D	epository
Bank of America	·····	1360	Homestea	d Rd N	······································
13. City Lehigh Acres	14. County		15. State FL		16. Zip Code 33936
17. Signature of Candidate	M. l	<u> </u>	A <u></u>	D	ate
					10-20-08
	Campaign Treasurer's	-	се от Аррон	nment	
1,Law	(Please Print or Type)	lidate)	<u> </u>	, do here	by accept the appointment as
Campaign Treasurer	Deputy Treasurer for	the campaign	of	awrend	e Murphy
who is seeking nomination or e	election as a	NF			candidate to the office of
Lee County Mosquito Area 1 . As a duly			(Party) ly registered voter in		
County, Florida, I am qualified	to accept this appointment.				
	PERJURY, I DECLARE THA PTANCE OF APPOINTMENT				
October 20	), 2008 X	Y_	m		2
Date	t t	Signatur	e of Campaign Ti	reasurer or	Deputy Treasurer
DS-DE 9 (Rev. 02/06)					,

.080C1S00W100S 20E Fee Co E1



STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE (Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please Type)	OFFICE USE ONLY
I, <u>LAWRENCE J. Murphy</u> candidate for the office of <u>Lee Cou</u>	int Mosquils Areal ;
have received, read and understand th Florida Statutes.	
Signature of Canelidate	<i>10-20 \08</i> Date
Each candidate must file a statement with the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Design failure to file this form is a first degree misder Financing Act which may result in a fine of up the Statutes).	nation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful meanor and a civil violation of the Campaign
DS-DE 84 (Rev. 08/03)	



STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE (Section 106.023, F ° ` (Please Type) MURPHY, LAW 17770 CYPRES ALVA FL 3392	SS CREEK RD
I, candidate for the office of <u>Juc L</u> have received, read and understand th Florida Statutes.	•
X · Mund Signature of Candidate	<u>6-11-05</u> Date
Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation failure to file this form is a first degree misder	he qualifying officer within 10 days after the gnation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful emeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida

DS-DE 84 (Rev. 08/03)



LOYALTY OATH FO NON-PARTISAN OFF (Sections 876.05-876.10, Florida Sta STATE OF FLORIDA	FICE	OFFICE USE ONLY MURPHY, LAWRENCE J JR 17770 CYPRESS CREEK RD		
Lee , COUNTY		ALVA FL 33920		
I, Lawrence			Murphy	
First Name a citizen of the State of Florida and of th hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I w Florida.		ca, and a candida		
0	Section 99.021, Florida St			
I,	Lawrence Murphy			
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO BE am a candidate for the office of	WRITTEN IN ON THE BALLOT HAM e County Mosquito Contr		THE END OF QUALIFYIN	<b>6)</b>
with the office I seek; and I have resign				
with the office I seek; and I have resign 99.012, Florida Statutes. Signature of Candigete	ed from any office from w ( <sup>239</sup> )		resign pursuant mlaw5@embar Emeil Addre	to Section
with the office I seek; and I have resigned 99.012, Florida Statutes. Signature of Candidate 7770 Cypress Creek Rd.	ed from any office from w ( <sup>239</sup> ) Daytime Te	which I am required to 728-2783 elephone Number	resign pursuant mlaw5@embar Emeil Addre	to Section
with the office I seek; and I have resigned 99.012, Florida Statutes. Signature of Candidete 7770 Cypress Creek Rd. Address Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed	ed from any office from v ( <sup>239</sup> ) Daytime T Alva City	hich I am required to 728-2783 elephone Number FL 32 State	resign pursuant mlaw5@embar Email Addre 5920 ZIP Co	to Section
with the office I seek; and I have resigne 99.012, Florida Statutes. Signature of Candidate 7770 Cypress Creek Rd. Address Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed Personally Known:X or	ed from any office from v ( <sup>239</sup> ) Daytime T Alva City	hich I am required to 728-2783 elephone Number FL 32 State	resign pursuant mlaw5@embar Email Addre 5920 ZIP Co	to Section
with the office I seek; and I have resigne 99.012, Florida Statutes. Signature of Candidate 17770 Cypress Creek Rd. Address Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed Personally Known:X or Produced Identification:	ed from any office from v ( <sup>239</sup> ) Daytime Tr Alva City d before me this <u>11 th</u>	hich I am required to 728-2783 elephone Number FL 32 State	resign pursuant mlaw5@embar Email Addre 5920 ZIP Co 200_8 200_8 of Florida	to Section
Address Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed	ed from any office from v ( <sup>239</sup> ) Daytime Tr Alva City d before me this <u>11 th</u>	hich I am required to 728-2783 elephone Number FL 32 State day of June of Notary Public - State be or Stamp Commissioned LINDA MY COMMISS EXPIRES:	resign pursuant mlaw5@embar Email Addre 5920 ZIP Co 200_8 200_8 of Florida	to Section
with the office I seek; and I have resigne 99.012, Florida Statutes. Signature of Candidate 17770 Cypress Creek Rd. Address Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed Personally Known:X or Produced Identification:	ed from any office from v ( <sup>239</sup> ) Daytime Tr Alva City d before me this <u>11 th</u>	hich I am required to 728-2783 elephone Number FL 32 State day of June of Notary Public - State be or Stamp Commissioned LINDA MY COMMISS EXPIRES:	resign pursuant mlaw5@embar Email Addre 5920 ZIP Co 200_8 200_8 of Florida Name of Notary Pu	to Section

FORM 1		ST	ATEN	IENT OF			2007
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position bei		FINA	NCIAI	INTERF	ESTS	Г	
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDD	LE NAME	÷			FOR OF	FICE	
Murphy, Lawrence Jo MAILING ADDRESS :	seph	<u>_</u>			USE ON	LY:	
17770 Cypress Creek	Road	!				_ ID 0	ode
CITY : Alva	3 <b>39</b> 2	20	COUNTY :				COPY
NAME OF AGENCY : Lee County Mosquito	Con	trol Distri	ict				f. Code
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HE Commissioner Area		OUGHT :				<sub>P.R</sub>	eq. Code
You are not limited to the space on the li		is form. Attach a	dditional sheet	s, if necessary.			DDF 2007
CHECK ONLY IF TY CANDIDATE	OR		PLOYEE OR A	PPOINTEE			PDF 2007
A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BEI DECEMBER 31, 2007 MANNER OF CALCULATING REPOR THE LEGISLATURE ALLOWS FILER REQUIRES FEWER CALCULATIONS instructions for further details). PLEAS COMPARATIVE (PERCENTAG	TABLE II S THE ( OR USI E STATE E) THRE	DR D NTERESTS: DPTION OF U ING COMPARA BELOW WHET SHOLDS	Specify Sing Repor Ative Thresi Ther This St <u>Or</u>	TAX YEAR IF OTHEF	r than th 5 that af 5 Usually 5 Either	IE CALE RE ABSO / BASED (check o	NDAR YEAR: DLUTE DOLLAR VALUES, WHICH D ON PERCENTAGE VALUES (900
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME	NGOME		SOL	RESS			SCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S KINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY
Bank & America		13099	US41 S	E St. SIO FM	33907	m	tual funt, securities
Vanguard Investm	nto	POBOX	1110 1-	1 Forge, PA 19	148Z	mu	had funds.
			······································				
PART B - SECONDARY SOURCES NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAM	ME [Major cust E OF MAJOR S BUSINESS' IN	OURCES	and other sources of ADDRI OF SOU	ESS	business	es owned by the reporting person] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
<u> </u>							
				4 # / · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land,	buildings	owned by the r	eporting perso	n]			G INSTRUCTIONS for when here to file this form are locat-
nla							the bottom of page 2.
						INST this fo on pag	RUCTIONS on who must file rm and how to fill it out begin ge 3.
							ER FORMS you may need to a described on page 6.
CE FORM 1 - Eff. 1/2008				n reverse side)			PAGE 1
Ĩ	∃o]) ∋9_	NTS2220E1	63 IN 11.901	320EF©C0E3	ITEMOTO(	inula(	SCANNER

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSO TYPE OF INTANG	-	Stocks, bonds, certifi I		
n IA				
	<u></u>			
PART E — LIABILITIES (Major NAME OF CREE	debts] NTOR	]	ADDRESS	OF CREDITOR
NIA				
· 				
PART F INTERESTS IN SPEC				-
NAME OF	BUSINESS	ENTITY # 1	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSINESS ENTITY # 3
BUSINESS ENTITY	<u>n</u> ja	····		
BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS		<u></u>		
ACTIVITY POSITION HELD				<del></del>
WITH ENTITY		··· <u>_</u> ······		
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS				
OWNERSHIP INTEREST				
IF ANY OF PARTS	A THROUGH F	ARE CONTINUE	ED ON A SEPARATE SHE	ET, PLEASE CHECK HERE
SIGNATURE (required):	2 pr	nt	DATE S	IGNED (required): 6-11 · 09
- 54		FILING IN	STRUCTIONS:	
WHAT TO FILE: After completing all parts of this signing and dating it, send bac sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filing. If you have nothing to report	form, including k only the first t in a particular	WHERE TO FI If you were mailed on Ethics or a Cou your annual disclo that location.		WHEN TO FILE: <i>initially</i> , each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment or of the begivning of employ- ment. Appointees who must be confirmed by
section, you must write "none" section(s). Facsimiles will not be accepted		of Elections of the nently reside. (If y in Florida, file with	<ul> <li>county in which they perma- ou do not permanently reside</li> <li>the Supervisor of the county has its headquarters.)</li> </ul>	the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment. <b>Candidates</b> for publicly-elected local office

## NOTE:

## **MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:**

Generally, a person who has filed Form 1 for a calendar or fiscal year is not required to file a second Form 1 for the same year. However, a candidate who previously filed Form 1 because of another public position must at least file a copy of his or her original Form 1 when qualifying.

State officers or specified state employees file with the Commission on Ethics, P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 3600 Maclay Boulevard, South, Suite 201, Tallahassee, FL 32312.

**Candidates** file this form together with their qualifying papers.

To determine what category your position falls under, see the "Who Must File" Instructions on page 3.

**Candidates** for publicly-elected local office must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, local officers/employees, state officers, and specified state employees are required to file by July 1st following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, at the end of office or employment, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee is required to file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment.



CE FORM 1 - Eff. 1/2008

1903 NOTITEMOTO3 20E Fee Co E1

		ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) LAWRENCE MU	JRPHY	OFFICE USE ONLY 129				
•••	ESS CREEK RD, ALVA, FL 33920 mber and street)	FINAL				
City, State, 2	•					
(4) Check appro	ADDRESS HAS CHANGED opriate box(es): e (office sought): LEE COUNTY MOS					
Political Committee       CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED         Committee of Continuous Existence       CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED         Party Executive Committee       CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED         Electioneering Communication       CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING						
COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED         (5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS         Cover Period:       10/31/2008       To       2/2/2009       /       Report Type       TR-4						
X Original	Amendment Special Election	n Report 🔄 Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUT	IONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks	\$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 83,94				
Loans	\$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0,00				
Total Monetary	\$	Total Monetary \$ 83.94				
In-Kind	\$0.00					
		(8) Other Distributions \$0.00				
(9) TOTAL Mone \$	etary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$850.00				
	• •					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)         I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.						
(Type name) Individual (only fo election <u>e</u> ering commu	x Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Candidate Candidate Chairperson (only for PC. PTY & electioneering commun. organization)				
X Janune Signature	mal	X/2 mgg				
-oynature	·	Signature /				

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	e LAWRENCE MURPHY (2) I.D. Number				2) I.D. Number	er129		
	10/31/2008	2/2/2009					^	
(3) Cover Peric	d / /	throu	ugh	//	(4) Page	•	of	
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
(0) Sequence Number	City, State, Zip Code		ntributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount	
1 1								
, ,								
					·····			
1 1								
1 1								
						<u></u>		
<u> </u>								
						<u> </u>		
1 1								
1 1								
·								
	·	 						
1 1								
			i					
	l							
1 1								
S-DE 13 (Rev. 08/0	31			NETRUCTIONS	AND CODE VALU	50	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

(1) Name LAW	CAMPAIGN TREASURER RENCE MURPHY		ED EXPENDIT (2) I.D. Numbe		129
(3) Cover Perio	10/31/2008 d/ through	2/2/2009	(4) Page <u>1</u>		1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought contribution to a candidate)	(9) If Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
12/10/2008 1	Bank of America, PO Box 25118 Tampa, FL 33622-5118	bank service charge	MO		\$17.00
12/10/2008 /	Murphy, Lawrence J 17770 Cypress Creek Rd Alva, FL 33920	reimburse loan	MO		\$66.94
11					
//					<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
11					
11					
11					
DE DE 44 (Bass /		L			

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES